Flexible
Hoses
The best partner for value creation
We support the innovations of customer
Catalogue No. S-LOK Mar.2024
454
Flexible Hoses
Features

Adapter
Size
Dimensions, mm (inch)
Overall Length
L
Live Length
LL
Min. Inside
Diameter
Max. Outside
Dimension
SHFH4-TA4-300L-S6
1/4" 1/4"
300 (11.81) 210.6 (8.29)
4.1 (0.16) 19.0 (0.75)
SHFH4-TA4-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 410.6 (16.16)
SHFH4-TA4-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 610.6 (24.04)
SHFH4-TA4-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 910.6 (35.85)
SHFH6-TA6-300L-S6
3/8" 3/8"
300 (11.81) 207.6 (8.17)
6.9 (0.27) 23.6 (0.93)
SHFH6-TA6-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 407.6 (16.04)
SHFH6-TA6-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 607.6 (23.92)
SHFH6-TA6-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 907.6 (35.73)
SHFH8-TA8-300L-S6
1/2" 1/2"
300 (11.81) 187.2 (7.37)
9.4 (0.37) 26.7 (1.05)
SHFH8-TA8-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 387.2 (15.24)
SHFH8-TA8-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 587.2 (23.12)
SHFH8-TA8-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 887.2 (34.93)
SHFH4-TA6M-300L-S6
1/4" 6mm
300 (11.81) 211.2 (8.31)
4.1 (0.16) 19.0 (0.75)
SHFH4-TA6M-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 411.2 (16.19)
SHFH4-TA6M-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 611.2 (24.06)
SHFH4-TA6M-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 911.2 (35.87)
SHFH6-TA10M-300L-S6
3/8" 10mm
300 (11.81) 206 (8.11)
7.1 (0.28) 23.5 (0.93)
SHFH6-TA10M-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 406 (15.98)
SHFH6-TA10M-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 606 (23.86)
SHFH6-TA10M-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 906 (35.67)
SHFH8-TA12M-300L-S6
1/2" 12mm
300 (11.81) 185.6 (7.31)
8.9 (0.35) 26.7 (1.05)
SHFH8-TA12M-500L-S6 500 (19.68) 385.6 (15.18)
SHFH8-TA12M-700L-S6 700 (27.56) 585.6 (23.05)
SHFH8-TA12M-1000L-S6 1000 (39.37) 885.6 (34.86)
Tube Adapter End Connections
456
Flexible Hoses
Ordering Information and End Connection Dimensions